
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 
1 

111 
4 

219 
45 
32 
96 

185 
25 

5 
54 

Name 
ROSENBERGER Kris 
HIRSCHMUGL Michael 
FÄRRER Hans 
STENITZER Hannes 
LECHNER Thomas 
SCHWARZ Heimo 
GRITSCH Michael 
TRIEBL Bernhard 
ZÖCHINGER David 
BARTH Josef 
PANZENBÖCK Wolfgang 
ROTTLER Paul 

Best Tm 
3:54.844 
4:04.895 
4:12.274 
4:25.483 
4:28.390 
4:28.853 
4:38.869 
4:40.782 
4:58.675 
5:27.328 
6:10.430 

Diff 

10.051 
17.430 
30.639 
33.546 
34.009 
44.025 
45.938 

1:03.831 
1:32.484 
2:15.586 

Gap 

10.051 
7.379 

13.209 
2.907 
0.463 

10.016 
1.913 

17.893 
28.653 
43.102 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Speed 
30,659 
29,400 
28,540 
27,120 
26,827 
26,780 
25,819 
25,643 
24,106 
21,996 
19,437 

- 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 

Class 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 50 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 50 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 30 
Twinshock 50 
Twinshock 50 
Twinshock 50 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30.10.2016 8:17:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  speed-timing 

CrossCountry_OMX Classic 
Twinshock 

Training 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:05:34 

Neustift 2,000 km 

30.10.2016 08:00 



(11) ROSENBERGER Kris 

1 

2 

(1) HIRSCHMUGL Michael 

1 

2 

(111) FÄRRER Hans 

1 

2 

(4) STENITZER Hannes 

1 

2 

(219) LECHNER Thomas 

1 

2 

(45) SCHWARZ Heimo 

1 

2 

(32) GRITSCH Michael 

1 

(96) TRIEBL Bernhard 

1 

2 

(185) ZÖCHINGER David 

1 

2 

(25) BARTH Josef 

1 

2 

(5) PANZENBÖCK Wolfgang 

1 

2:14.706 

3:54.844 

4:25.953 

4:04.895 

5:02.094 

4:12.274 

4:25.483 

4:33.593 

4:38.787 

4:28.390 

4:57.792 

4:28.853 

4:38.869 

5:05.885 

4:40.782 

4:58.675 

5:11.415 

6:30.875 

5:27.328 

6:10.430 

-1:40.138 

+21.058 

+49.820 

+8.110 

+10.397 

+28.939 

+25.103 

+12.740 

+1:03.547 

Printed: 30.10.2016 8:18:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  speed-timing 

CrossCountry_OMX Classic 
Twinshock 

Training 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:05:34 

Neustift 2,000 km 

30.10.2016 08:00 



Pos 

Twinshock 30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (66% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

Twinshock 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (66% = 3 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

11 
111 
96 

219 
185 

45 
32 

1 
4 
5 

25 

54 

Name 

ROSENBERGER Kris 
FÄRRER Hans 
TRIEBL Bernhard 
LECHNER Thomas 
ZÖCHINGER David 

SCHWARZ Heimo 
GRITSCH Michael 

HIRSCHMUGL Michael 
STENITZER Hannes 
PANZENBÖCK Wolfgang 
BARTH Josef 

ROTTLER Paul 

Bewerber 

Husqvarna Rosenberger 

Husqvarna Rosenberger 

umct langenlois 

ÖMRC Sankt Georgen 

VintageMX-Austria 

Mc-Kulmi 

MX-Fanclub Kapfenstein 

Euro Motors Graz 

mx fanclub kapfenstein 

MSC Kronast 

Marke 

Husqvarna 500 

Husqvarna 500 

Husqvarna 500 

Honda cr 250 

Maico 440 

Suzuki RM 400 

Husqvarna CR 500 

Husqarana 500 

puch 250 

ktm 250 

Huskquarna 250 

Husqvarna 500 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3 

4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

16:19.653 
16:22.695 
16:36.623 
17:06.006 
19:18.421 

14:54.377 

16:31.488 
17:05.138 
20:04.798 
20:05.802 

Diff 

3.042 
16.970 
46.353 

2:58.768 

DNF 
DNS 

33.650 
3:33.310 
3:34.314 

DNS 

Best Tm 

3:58.919 
4:03.075 
4:01.357 
4:08.226 
4:37.530 

4:15.041 

4:00.995 
4:10.361 
4:56.592 
4:51.721 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.042 

Avg. Speed 
29,398 

Best Lap Tm 
3:58.919 

Best Speed 
30,136 

Best Lap by 
11 - ROSENBERGER Kris 

Printed: 30.10.2016 11:36:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  speed-timing 

CrossCountry_OMX Classic 
Twinshock 

1 Lauf 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:16:00 

Neustift 2,000 km 

30.10.2016 11:15 



(25) BARTH Josef 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(45) SCHWARZ Heimo 

1 

2 

3 

4:54.144 

5:00.295 

4:51.721 

5:10.400 

4:15.041 

5:44.074 

4:46.967 

+2.423 

+8.574 

+18.679 

+1:29.033 

+31.926 

(11) ROSENBERGER Kris 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(111) FÄRRER Hans 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(1) HIRSCHMUGL Michael 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(96) TRIEBL Bernhard 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(4) STENITZER Hannes 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(219) LECHNER Thomas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(185) ZÖCHINGER David 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(5) PANZENBÖCK Wolfgang 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4:05.020 

3:58.919 

4:01.028 

4:05.937 

4:03.075 

4:03.709 

4:03.399 

4:05.666 

4:00.995 

4:12.398 

4:04.418 

4:06.598 

4:10.925 

4:01.357 

4:08.576 

4:06.487 

4:17.196 

4:14.390 

4:14.165 

4:10.361 

4:20.447 

4:17.765 

4:11.470 

4:08.226 

4:37.530 

4:42.500 

5:00.894 

4:49.912 

5:00.496 

4:57.928 

5:01.218 

4:56.592 

+6.101 

+2.109 

+7.018 

+0.634 

+0.324 

+2.591 

+11.403 

+3.423 

+5.603 

+9.568 

+7.219 

+5.130 

+6.835 

+4.029 

+3.804 

+12.221 

+9.539 

+3.244 

+4.970 

+23.364 

+12.382 

+3.904 

+1.336 

+4.626 

Printed: 30.10.2016 11:44:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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1 Lauf 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:16:00 

Neustift 2,000 km 

30.10.2016 11:15 



Pos 

Twinshock 30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (66% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

Twinshock 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (66% = 3 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

11 
111 
219 

96 
185 

45 
32 

4 
1 

25 
5 

54 

Name 

ROSENBERGER Kris 
FÄRRER Hans 
LECHNER Thomas 
TRIEBL Bernhard 
ZÖCHINGER David 

SCHWARZ Heimo 
GRITSCH Michael 

STENITZER Hannes 
HIRSCHMUGL Michael 
BARTH Josef 
PANZENBÖCK Wolfgang 

ROTTLER Paul 

Bewerber 

Husqvarna Rosenberger 

Husqvarna Rosenberger 

umct langenlois 

ÖMRC Sankt Georgen 

VintageMX-Austria 

Mc-Kulmi 

Euro Motors Graz 

MX-Fanclub Kapfenstein 

MSC Kronast 

mx fanclub kapfenstein 

Marke 

Husqvarna 500 

Husqvarna 500 

Honda cr 250 

Husqvarna 500 

Maico 440 

Suzuki RM 400 

Husqvarna CR 500 

puch 250 

Husqarana 500 

Huskquarna 250 

ktm 250 

Husqvarna 500 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

3 

4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

16:00.369 
16:07.397 
17:00.880 
17:15.929 
20:03.609 

12:37.100 

16:32.282 
17:13.478 
19:10.889 
19:17.808 

Diff 

7.028 
1:00.511 
1:15.560 
4:03.240 

DNF 
DNS 

41.196 
2:38.607 
2:45.526 

DNS 

Best Tm 

3:54.036 
3:55.989 
4:11.024 
4:00.650 
4:26.042 

4:03.317 

4:02.874 
4:01.218 
4:40.097 
4:40.008 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
7.028 

Avg. Speed 
29,988 

Best Lap Tm 
3:54.036 

Best Speed 
30,764 

Best Lap by 
11 - ROSENBERGER Kris 

Printed: 30.10.2016 13:13:37 
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2 Lauf 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:53:13 

Neustift 2,000 km 

30.10.2016 12:55 



Pos 

Twinshock 30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 

Twinshock 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

No. 

11 
111 
219 
96 

185 
45 
32 

4 
1 

25 
5 

54 

Name 

ROSENBERGER Kris 
FÄRRER Hans 
LECHNER Thomas 
TRIEBL Bernhard 
ZÖCHINGER David 
SCHWARZ Heimo 
GRITSCH Michael 

STENITZER Hannes 
HIRSCHMUGL Michael 
BARTH Josef 
PANZENBÖCK Wolfgang 
ROTTLER Paul 

Bewerber 

Husqvarna Rosenberger 
Husqvarna Rosenberger 
umct langenlois 

ÖMRC Sankt Georgen 
VintageMX-Austria 
Mc-Kulmi 

Euro Motors Graz 
MX-Fanclub Kapfenstein 
MSC Kronast 
mx fanclub kapfenstein 

Marke 

Husqvarna 500 
Husqvarna 500 
Honda cr 250 
Husqvarna 500 
Maico 440 
Suzuki RM 400 
Husqvarna CR 500 

puch 250 
Husqarana 500 
Huskquarna 250 
ktm 250 
Husqvarna 500 

Total points 

50 
44 
38 
38 
32 

0 
0 

47 
47 
38 
38 

0 

R1.  

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 

0 
0 

22 
25 
18 
20 

0 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 
0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

0 

Printed: 30.10.2016 13:13:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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TOTAL 

Neustift 2,000 km 




